Human Services
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SSIS

4 Point 0 Non-Emergency Med Transport

Alee

All Saints Academy

Alpha Emergence Behavioral Health
Alternative Resolutions Inc

Amazon

Brown Co Evaluation Center

CADA

Downs, Amanda

Ethical Solutions

Exchange Club Center for Family Unity

Greater MN Family Services
ICAN

Kato Ind Shuttle Service
Lutheran Social Services
MRCI

Palma, Sandra

Persist Therapy LLC
Southern MN Guardianship Services
Straight River Taxi

Village Ranch

Vine

Welckle, Bruce

Wings Guardianship Services
WS Transportation

Direct Client Payments

Total:

Grand Total:

1,330.00
13,277.50
1,340.00
2,000.00
1,808.75
338.63
387.00
675.00
21.99
2,210.00
250.00
1,589.95
1,192.00
1,350.00
1,706.24
779.34
588.00
345.00
685.90
3,540.00
28,195.92
48.00
325.00
470.00
148.00

64,602.22

12,888.84

77,491.06
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