

Human Services  
Commissioner's Warrants  
1/20/2026

SSIS

4 Point 0 Non-Emergency Med Transport	1,330.00
Alee	13,277.50
All Saints Academy	1,340.00
Alpha Emergence Behavioral Health	2,000.00
Alternative Resolutions Inc	1,808.75
Amazon	338.63
Brown Co Evaluation Center	387.00
CADA	675.00
Downs, Amanda	21.99
Ethical Solutions	2,210.00
Exchange Club Center for Family Unity	250.00
Greater MN Family Services	1,589.95
ICAN	1,192.00
Kato Ind Shuttle Service	1,350.00
Lutheran Social Services	1,706.24
MRCI	779.34
Palma, Sandra	588.00
Persist Therapy LLC	345.00
Southern MN Guardianship Services	685.90
Straight River Taxi	3,540.00
Village Ranch	28,195.92
Vine	48.00
Welckle, Bruce	325.00
Wings Guardianship Services	470.00
WS Transportation	148.00
Total:	64,602.22
Direct Client Payments	12,888.84
Grand Total:	77,491.06